LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

QTY

DESCRIPTION

9CT. GOLD WEDDING BAND, GOLD CHAIN & PLATED PENDANT

PLATED SOVEREIGN CASE

MARCASITE NECKLACE, EARRINGS & 2 BROOCHES

COSTUME JEWELLERY

COSTUME JEWELLERY

MURANO GLASS FISH

MURANO GLASS EXOTIC BIRD

CARVED BOOMERANG

D MK.V. PORTABLE TELEPHONE SET, 1942

26 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S, WESTERN

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S, WAR & WESTERN

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S INC. WAR & WESTERN

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

50 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

5 BOXED SETS ASSORTED DVD'S

AULOS RECORDER

AXIOM 6 STRING ELECTRIC GUITAR & CARRY CASE

VALENCIA 6 STRING ACOUSTIC GUITAR

INDIAN ZITHER

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CHINESE VIOLIN WITH 2 BOWS & CASE

CORONET AM 2502 AMPLIFIER

GARMIN 12 PERSONAL NAVIGATOR

INDIAN WOOLLEN MAT & CARPET RUNNER

AEG 12 VOLT PORTABLE DRILL KIT

BROTHER LS2125 SEWING MACHINE

SINGER SEWING MACHINE

SINGER SEWING MACHINE

LIBRARY OF VIDEO CASSETTES (2 SHELVES)

CAMERA, WALKMAN & SELECTION OF CD'S

CD'S & DVD'S

2 BOXES OF AUDIO TAPES

BOOKS & MAGAZINES

VANITY SET & ASSORTED GLASSWARE

ASSORTED CHINA

MINCER, CUTLERY & KITCHENWARE

VASES, ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS & ORNAMENTS

KITCHENWARE & COOKWARE

ASSORTED PLASTICWARE

CLOCKS, LAMPS & BRACKET SHELVES

CROCKERY & COFFEE WARE

PLASTICWARE & KITCHENWARE

60 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

QTY

DESCRIPTION

60 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S INC. WAR & WESTERN

60 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

60 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

60 (APPROX.) ASSORTED DVD'S

3 LANDSCAPE PAINTINGS & 3 FRAMED PRINTS

VASES & ORNAMENTS

MIRROR & ASSORTED PRINTS

RADIATORS & COLUMN HEATERS

TOYS, DOLLS & SOFT TOYS

PAIR OF WOODEN CRUTCHES

KITCHEN LINEN & BED LINEN

DISPLAY CASE, SEWING BOX, SHOE BOX & BASKET

3 ELEPHANT STOOLS

CRAFT SUPPLIES

ASSORTED BED LINEN

PARASOL, DOLLS & NOVELTIES

SADIE VACUUM CLEANER (INCOMPLETE), BROOM & MOP

PORTA POTTY, CAMP MAT, SLEEPING BAG & MOSQUITO NET

TROLLEY JACK & SUNDRY TOOLS

TALON PETROL CHAINSAW (MISSING FUEL CAP), ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER

& GARDEN TOOLS

SET TOP BOX & SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

NOVELTIES & GIFTWARE

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

QTY

DESCRIPTION

TOYS & ORNAMENTS

XMAS WRAPPING & DECORATIONS (2 SHELVES)

DECORATIVE VASES, CLOCK, CANDLE HOLDER & MIRROR

BOOK ENDS, PLAQUES & ORNAMENTS

BREVILLE SUPA WHIZZ & SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

BAROMETER, LAMPS, CLOCKS & MIRRORS

SCRAP BOOKING, SKETCHING & CRAFT SUPPLIES

ASSORTED PLASTICWARE

SANYO MINI STEREO, HITACHI CAMCORDER & BINOCULARS

GLASS DRINKWARE

PLASTICWARE & STORAGE BOXES

VANITY CHINA, MIRROR & VASES

CANISTERS, SERVING BOWLS & DISHES

ALUMINIUM & STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE

ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS & ORNAMENTS

ASSORTED GLASSWARE

INDOOR GAMES & PUZZLES, DART BOARD & BACK GAMMON

SHADOW BOARD, PARASOL, CANDLE HOLDER & ORNAMENTS

ASSORTED STATIONERY

ASSORTED STATIONERY

PHOTO FRAMES, PLAQUES & ORNAMENTS

LETTER OPENERS, SOUVENIR SPOONS, PLACE MATS & COASTERS

CUTLERY & SERVING BOWLS & DISHES

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

92a

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LARGE ASSORTMENT OF CUTLERY

PART SHELLEY "HEATHER" DINNERWARE

CHINA TUREEN & DISHES

BINOCULARS, CAMERAS, RAZORS & PHONE MASTER

MOTOR CYCLE GLOVES, CAMERA, RAZORS & STROP

7 PCE. SANDWICH SET & 5 COFFEE CUPS & SAUCERS

8 ASSORTED VASES

PAPER WEIGHTS & MINIATURE ORNAMENTS

ASSORTED GLASS DRINKWARE & DECANTER

EGYPTIAN DECORATIVE MIRROR & ORNAMENTS

DUTCH FIGURINE OF 2 PARROTS

2 LADY HEAD VASES

ANODIZED DRINK SET & STAND

HEALING BLACK & WHITE TELEVISION

WALNUT 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE

FOLDING BED SETTEE

CHROMIUM SMOKERS STAND

WEST GERMAN GLAZED POTTERY VASE

RHYTHM MANTLE CLOCK

LAMINATE DISPLAY CABINET

SET OF 3 DUCKS IN FLIGHT

SET OF 3 SWALLOWS IN FLIGHT

15 PCE. CHINA COFFEE SET

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

Page 5 of 18



LOT

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ASTOR RECORD PLAYER & RECORD RACK

SMALL RECTANGULAR BEVELLED EDGE MIRROR

2 ANODIZED PLANTERS & 2 FOLDING GARDEN CHAIRS

PAIR OF SUN FLOWER SAUCER CHAIRS

TURNED COLUMN STANDARD LAMP & SHADE

CANADIAN BLUE GLASS VASE (A/F)

WROUGHT METAL VINYL & LAMINATE TELEPHONE SEAT

PIANO BY SCHWECHTEN IN BURR WALNUT CASE

CAST ALUMINIUM PATIO TABLE & CHAIR

WILLOW CREEK PINE MINERS COUCH

TASMANIAN OAK RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE & 6 COMB BACK CHAIRS

PAIR OF GLAZED STONE WARE GARDEN POTS

YAMAHA ELECTRONIC KEYBOARD MODEL PSR-S700 (NO POWER CORD) ON
FOLDING STAND

STAINED TASMANIAN OAK CONTEMPORARY DINING TABLE TOGETHER WITH 8
BEIGE LEATHER HIGH BACK DINING CHAIRS

SANYO CD PLAYER, 2 VCR'S, DSE DVD PLAYER (SOME REMOTES), ASSORTED
VIDEO TAPES & CD'S

JVC MINI STEREO

CRADLE TELEPHONE, LAMPS, BASKETS & PLASTIC STORAGE TUBS

TOYS, DOLLS & GAMES

STONYCRAFT WET & DRY GEM POLISHER

COLLECTION OF MINERAL SPECIMENS

SCATTER CUSHIONS, BLANKETS, BED LINEN & COVERS

5 ANIMAL ORNAMENTS

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FENCING WIRE, AIR HOSE, FLEX & TOOLS

BASKETS, BAGS & PURSES

SELECTION OF TENNIS & SQUASH RACKETS

TOOLS & HARDWARE

SELECTION OF GIFT BOXES

TALON PETROL LINE TRIMMER & FUEL CAN

BLACK & DECKER PETROL LINE TRIMMER

POWER DRILL, SANDER & SUNDRY TOOLS

2 CHALLENGE ROTOR CRAFT ALUMINIUM BLADES

OAK VENEER DESK & 3 DRAWER LAMINATE DESK

BROWNBUILT STEEL LOCKER

GLASS TOP CONTEMPORARY COFFEE TABLE

MASON & HAMLIN, BOSTON U.S.A. 10 STOP PEDAL ORGAN

PAIR OF LAMINATE 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHESTS

2 PCE. WALNUT STAIN ENTERTAINMENT UNIT

3 LAMINATE SHELVING UNITS

LAMINATE COMPUTER DESK

RUSTIC PINE KITCHEN DRESSER

6 DRAWER TEAK VENEER DRESSING TABLE

LAMINATE OFFICE DESK

PAIR OF CLUB STYLE VELVET ARMCHAIRS

3 PCE. LEATHER LOUNGE SUITE (WORN & SOILED)

REFECTORY STYLE ROSEWOOD STAIN DINING TABLE

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances

NOTE
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NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

160

161

162

163

163a

164

165

166

166a

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 HALF WINE BARRELS

TUBULAR STEEL & LAMINATE ENTERTAINMENT CABINET

2 DRAWER STAINED PINE DESK

LAMINATE COMPUTER DESK

3 FABRIC FREE STANDING PARTITIONS

ROVER 375 4 STROKE ROTARY MOWER

OLD MANUAL CONCRETE MIXER

DRUMMOND BROTHERS METAL LATHE, 240 V.

LATHE CHUCKS & PULLY WHEELS

CAPTAIN 16" POWER HACKSAW, 240V.

WEED EATER ELECTRIC LINE TRIMMER & GARDEN EDGER

2 X 4 DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINETS

ELECTRIC CONCRETE MIXER

PNEUMATIC WHEEL GARDEN TRAILER

GMC STEEL CUTTING SAW & STAND

MINERAL SPECIMEN TUMBLER & POLISHING WHEEL

MINERAL SPECIMEN POLISHING TABLE

HEAVY DUTY 16MM. DRILL PRESS

COMPAK 150 PORTABLE ARC WELDER

CRAFT 10" MEAT SAW (NO GUARD)

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT DESK

DYNALINK WHEEL BELT GRINDER

B & D ROLLER DOOR AUTOMIC DOOR CONTROLLER

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

QTY

DESCRIPTION

GMC 16" COPING SAW

GARDEN TROLLEY, GARDEN SPREADER & 2 PNEUMATIC TYRES

GALVANISED TOOL TRUNK, BOLT CUTTERS & SUNDRY TOOLS

MECHANICS TROLLEY (NEW IN BOX)

SCOTT BONNAR ROTARY TILLER

ROVER HI-TORQUE ELECTRIC GARDEN CHIPPER MULCHER

SET OF GALVANISED GARAGE SHELVING

SET OF GALVANISED GARAGE SHELVING

PERFORMANCE AIR PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR

GMC 2200 WATT MITRE SAW

SACK TRUCK & STEEL TRESTLE

OLD MINIARC MC66 PORTABLE ARC WELDER

SET OF GALVANISED GARAGE SHELVING

2 DOOR PAINTED STATIONERY CABINET

GALVANISED DOUBLE DOOR TOOL CABINET

3 STEEL LOCKERS

WORK BENCH WITH CARPENTRY VICE

COCA COLA MOBILE WORK BENCH

DISCOVERER 3 WHEEL MOBILITY SCOOTER WITH KEY & CHARGER (FAULTY)

SECTIONS OF SLATE

MINERAL SPECIMENS

MINERAL SPECIMENS

YAMAHA ELECTONE ELECTRONIC ORGAN & STOOL

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

204

205

206

207

208

208a

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

QTY

DESCRIPTION

EXOTIC GARDEN PRINT & FLORAL PRINT

SCULPTURED FABRIC ROLL ARM SETTEE

LOWREY GENIUS ELECTRONIC ORGAN & STOOL

DINAMIX 150MM. DOUBLE ENDED PEDESTAL GRINDER

COMPUTER DESK & SALVAGE COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

SHARP MICROWAVE OVEN & VERTICAL GRILL

PEUGEOT FOLDING BICYCLE

SRT AIR RACING 2HP. PORTABLE ELECTRIC COMPRESSOR (NEW IN BOX)

GARDEN BARROW, FUEL CAN & GARDEN TOOLS

AIR POWER 2HP. 21 LITRE PORTABLE COMPRESSOR

BAILEY ALUMINIUM EXTENSION LADDER

VICTA SPORTS ROTARY MOWER & OLD POPE 2 STROKE ROTARY MOWER

MCCULLOCH 15 " PETROL CHAIN SAW

WESTINGHOUSE BAR REFRIGERATOR

HELLER CHEST FREEZER

CARLTONWARE CHINA, TEASET, TEAWARE & DISHES

HAND TOOLS & HARDWARE

MCCULLOCH SUPER 250, 20" PETROL CHAIN SAW

2 PORTABLE KEYBOARDS, PORTABLE STEREQOS, RADIOS & CAMERAS

POWER TOOLS & ELECTRICAL FLEX

CAR COVER, TARPAULIN, GLOVES & GARDEN BAG

MITRE BOX, CLAMPS & SUNDRY TOOLS

CHISELS, FILES & WELDING ELECTRODES

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BAROMETER, SET TOP BOX, CLOCK & MAGNIFYING GLASSES

BINOCULARS, TORCHES, SIZE 7 BOOTS & FLEX

SOCKET SET, RING SPANNERS, TOOL BOXES & TOOLS

MCCULLOCH PROMAX 700, 16" PETROL CHAIN SAW

SURVEYORS LEVEL WITH TRIPOD & STAFF

ASSORTED HARDWARE

FISHER & PAYKEL TOP LOAD WASHER

2006 BMW K1200S SPORT TOURING ROAD MOTORCYCLE
REG: YZH 065 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: WB10581A66ZR84280

ODO: 7,000 KMS

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

2008 KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM CRUISER MOTORCYCLE
REG: YZZ 745 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: JKAVN2C188A021959

ENG: VN90OBE064838

ODO: 2,870 KMS

900 CC, BLACK,

WITH ACCESSORIES INC. BACK REST

(WITH PAPERS, WITH 2 KEY/S, WITH OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE
BOOKS)

1999 VOLVO S90 ROYAL SEDAN

REG: S136 AWU (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: YV1964956W41540252

ENG: B6304SA008210

ODO: 238,213

2.9 LITRE 6 CYLINDER, 4 SPEED AUTO, UNLEADED, WHITE, 4 DOORS, 5 SEAT,
AIR CON, CENTRAL LOCKING, CRUISE CONTROL, POWER STEERING, POWER
WINDOWS, TACHO, POWER DOOR MIRRORS, LEATHER SEATS & STEERING
WHEEL, ALLOY WHEELS

(WITH PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

1996 TOYOTA CAMRY CSi SEDAN

REG: VVH 971 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: 6T153SK1009079228

ENG: 554129005

ODO: 152,960 KMS.

2.2 LITRE 4 CYLINDER, 4 SPEED AUTO, UNLEADED, WHITE DUCO, 4 DOORS, 5
SEAT,

POWER STEERING, NOTE: SOME BODY DAMAGE, KEY FITS IGNITION & BOOT
ONLY, VEHICLE UNABLE TO LOCK.

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, WITH OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE BOOKS)

1972 HOLDEN HQ COUPE UTILITY
REG: UHO 990 (SA) (EXPIRED)

ENG: QR356267

ODO: 286,741

V8, 3 SPEED T BAR AUTO, LPG/UNLEADED, WHITE, 2 DOORS, 2 SEAT,
TOW BAR, SUNROOF, ALLOY WHEELS

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

1976 HOLDEN HX UTILITY

REG: UNJ 954 (SA) (EXPIRED)

ENG: QL735921

ODO: 402,729

6 CYLINDER, 3 SPEED T BAR AUTO, UNLEADED, BLUE, 2 DOORS, 3 SEAT,
TOW BAR, ALLOY WHEELS, EXTENSIVE RUST

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

1973 TOYOTA DYNA 4M. FURNITURE VAN
REG: USJ 496 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: RU15022592

ODO: 299,325

HOURS: 0

4 CYLINDER, 4 SPEED MANUAL, UNLEADED,

DUAL REAR AXLE, NO BATTERY, VEHICLE NOT IN RUNNING ORDER & IN VERY
POOR CONDITION

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

1987 FORD XF GL FALCON STATION WAGON

REG: (EXPIRED)

TOW BAR, EXTENSIVE RUST, NO BATTERY, VEHICLE NOT RUNNING

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

CIRCA 1987 NISSAN PATROL SHORT WHEEL BASE 4WD
REG: WPT 492 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: KM160-717154

ODO: 334030

2750 CC, 6 CYLINDER, 5 SPEED MANUAL, PETROL, BROWN, 3 DOORS, 5 SEAT,
BULL BAR, CENTRAL LOCKING, ROOF RACKS, TOW BAR, ID PLATE REMOVED
(VEHICLE NOT RUNNING)

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

4.1M. ALUMINIUM DINGHY, FITTED WITH MARINER 15HP. OUTBOARD MOTOR
ON STEEL SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, REG NO: TKL 562 (UNREGISTERED)

4.4M. RUNABOUT, FIBREGLASS (NO MOTOR, PARTS MISSING & IN POOR NO GST
CONDITION) ON PREMIER SINGLE AXLE TRAILER (NO REGISTRATION)

PIPE CUTTER, WHEEL PULLER & SUNDRY TOOLS

SANYO VACUUM CLEANER, STEAM MOPS & SWEEPER

2 SASH CLAMPS

ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDER, 24CM.

MCCULLOCH PROMAC 1000, 24" PETROL CHAINSAW

RUBBER BOOTS, GARDEN SPRAY, TORCH & SCREWDRIVER SET

PAIR OF DUMBELLS & WEIGHTS

ASCOT TEAK GARDEN TABLE & 4 CHAIRS

BLACKWOOD 2 DOOR 5 DRAWER SIDEBOARD BASE NO GST
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LOT

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

QTY

DESCRIPTION

STUNT KITE & MODEL HELICOPTER

3 PETROL CHAINSAWS & PARTS (CONDITION UNKNOWN)

COCKTAIL WALL DISPLAY UNIT & SMALL LAMINATE DISPLAY UNIT

WALNUT STAIN BOOKSHELF DISPLAY

6 DOOR PINE KITCHEN DRESSER

TOOLBOX, TOOLS & HARDWARE

2 PART PETROL LAWNMOWER ENGINES

STAINED PINE ENTERTAINMENT UNIT

4 PCE. SPANISH STYLE DOUBLE BEDROOM SUITE

BLONDE MAPLE FITTED 2 DOOR ROBE

2 TUBULAR STEEL SCHOOL DESKS

LAMINATE BOOKSHELF UNIT

PIANO BY C. SIENERT IN WALNUT CASE

LP RECORDS

SINGER SEWING MACHINE, PORTABLE TYPEWRITER & CAMERAS

IVORY PAINTED & DEEP BUTTON UPHOLSTERED FITTED QUEEN HEADBOARD

& MATCHING DRESSING TABLE

6 WALL PLAQUES

WATER SET, LIQUEUR SET & ASSORTED GLASSWARE

WHIRLPOOL 243 LITRE 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR

PHILIPS 360 LITRE 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR

PAINTED 5 DRAWER DRESSING TABLE

CHILDRENS BOOKS, TOYS & GAMES

HELLER OSCILLATING FAN, HAIR CLIPPER SET & LINEN

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances
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LOT

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

2901

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LEADER 210 240 VOLT BATTERY CHARGER

CLOCKS, VASES, WINE RACK & ORNAMENTS

2 CANE VERANDAH CHAIRS (WORN)

CIRCULAR SAW, POWER DRILLS & ANGLE GRINDERS

BENCH GRINDER, TOOLBOXES & TOOLS

ELECTRIC MOTOR, DRILL PRESS, TOOLBOX & TOOLS

ASSORTED BOOKS & MAGAZINES

COOKBOOKS

ATLAS, DICTIONARY, TRAVEL & BOOKS ON MAINLY AUSTRALIA

RAILWAY BOOKS, DICTIONARY & ENCYCLOPEDIA

GARDENING & COOKERY BOOKS & MEDICAL

2 DOOR PINE WARDROBE

MULTIFOLD LADDER

COFFEE TABLE, CHEST OF DRAWERS (DISMANTLED), CARD TABLE & FOLDING
CHAIRS

CD'S & CD TOWER

CHILDRENS BOOKS, TOYS & PLAY STATION GAMES

FLOOR MAT, CLOCKS, JEWELLERY BOX & PICTURE FRAMES

ASSORTED STATIONERY

SMALL COMPUTER DESK & MAP DESK

STEREO STAND, TV STAND, CHAIR & WIRE RACK

2 SHOWER CHAIRS, WALKING STICK & WALKING FRAME

DOUBLE DOOR FITTED PINE ROBE WITH TOP UNIT

4 WHEEL MOBILITY WALKER WITH BRAKES
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LOT

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

QTY

DESCRIPTION

4 WHEEL MOBILITY WALKER WITH BRAKES

2 DESKS EACH 4 DRAWER & A SWIVEL ARMCHAIR

3 TIER TUBULAR STEEL MOBILE RACK

3 DRAWER OAK FILING CHEST

STAINED PINE BOOKSHELVES

BEDROOM STOOL, SEWING CABINET & PART CANE WHATNOT

2 PETROL ENGINES WITH PROPELLORS

TRUNK, DOOR CURTAINS, BLINDS & FOLDING CHAIRS

PAINTED DRESSING TABLE BASE

2 CHESTS OF DRAWERS, TIMBER & LAMINATE

PEDESTAL, TOWEL RAIL & VEGETABLE RACK

ASSORTED CURTAINS

CRAFT & SEWING SUNDRIES

MINIATURE ORNAMENTS, PLAQUES & VASES

2 CANE SAUCER CHAIRS

FOLDAWAY LADDER

GOLF BUGGY, 2 BAGS & CLUBS

ADJUSTABLE BOOKSHELF & 3 TIER RACK

FABRIC OFFCUTS & CURTAIN FITTINGS

SCATTER CUSHIONS & BEDDING

SCATTER CUSHIONS & BEDDING

COLLECTION OF SHEET MUSIC

NEST OF TABLES, BOOK RACK, MAGAZINE RACK & BASKETS
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LOT

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PRINT AFTER HANS HEYSEN

COPPER TURTLE MURAL, 3 SECTION

NIGHT STAND, KITCHEN TABLE & KITCHEN CHAIR

PAIR TIMBER STAINED 2 DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLES WITH DOUBLE BED ENDS
(NOTE: INCOMPLETE, ONE SIDE RAIL ONLY)

PINE VERANDAH SEAT

FLORAL LINEN 3 SEATER SETTEE

2 STANDARD LAMPS & SHADES

WURLITZER OMNI 4000 ELECTRONIC ORGAN & STOOL

2 DRESSING TABLE BASES

3 TIER STAND, CREDENZA, STOOL & 2 COFFEE TABLES

BEDROOM CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS, WHITE FINISH (TWO DRAWER KNOBS
MISSING)

FITTED LOWBOY

SEWING CABINET

2 COMB BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIRS

STAINED PINE 4 DRAWER CHEST

RAW PINE LINEN PRESS

NOVA SONIC CABINET STEREOGRAM

MAGAZINE RACK, OVERBED TRAY, STOOLS & COFFEE TABLES

BOOKSHELVES, MOBILE RACK & 2 ENTERTAINMENT STANDS

2 TIER MAHOGANY STAIN TRAYMOBILE

STAINED PINE MICROWAVE CABINET

3 PEDESTAL READING LAMPS
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LOT

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ELECTONE ELECTRONIC ORGAN & STOOL

HANDBAGS, EVENING BAGS & FOOTWEAR

COLLECTION OF LP & 45 RPM RECORDS

NINTENDO CONTROL DECK ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM

ONIX DVD/CD PLAYER (NO REMOTE)

CORNER ENTERTAINMENT STAND

CONCRETE GARDEN POTS & WALL TABLET

DRAW LEAF TEAK VENEER DINING TABLE

SAGA CAMERA TRIPOD

PICNIC BASKET, BASKETS, TROLLEY & PLASTICWARE

STROLLER & 3 SHOPPING TROLLEYS

BOOKS & MAGAZINES

FEDERATION STYLE SINGLE PINE BED WITH, RAILS, SLAT BASE & MATTRESS

VANITY SET, MICRONTA MULTI TESTER & OLD ELECTRIC SHAVERS

EARLY AUSTRALIAN & ABORIGINAL BOOKS

ASSORTED BOOKS, MAGAZINES & NOVELS (6 SHELVES)

2 SINGLE FOAM MATTRESSES, FOLDING STEPS, DRAUGHT MATS & TOOLS

PAIR OF CANE VERANDAH CHAIRS

XMAS TREE, LIGHTS & DECORATIONS

COFFEE WARE & CROCKERY

WALNUT STAIN SMALL HALLSTAND

SUN HATS & KOOLI HATS

CANE BASKET & TRAVELLING CASES

Mason Gray Strange - 7338 Estate Clearances

NOTE

Page 17 of 18



LOT

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

QTY

DESCRIPTION

TROLLEY, TABLE, CHEST, OTTOMAN & CHAIRS

LIMEWOOD 7 PCE. COMB BACK DINING SUITE

NURSERY STAND, KINDY TABLE & ASSORTED CHAIRS

DROPSIDE BREAKFAST TABLE & 2 SPINDLE BACK CHAIRS

CAST IRON SINGER SEWING MACHINE BASE

HUSQVARNA YTH-170, 17 HP. RIDE-ON MOWER, 42" CUT

HOMEMADE TRAILER, 6' X 4' SINGLE AXLE, STEEL FRAME (NO PLATES)

19 PVC PLANT POTS

9 CANE PLANT POTS

5 ASSORTED PLANTS

6 ASSORTED PLANTS

6 ASSORTED PLANTS
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